

Philippine College of Emergency Medicine, Inc.

A Specialty Society under the Specialty Division of Family and Community Medicine Member, International Federation of Emergency Medicine (IFEM) Member, Asian Society for Emergency Medicine (ASEM)

The national collegial body of globally-recognized and competent Emergency Medicine specialists committed to quality, compassionate and socially-relevant service, research and training in emergency healthcare.

BOARD OF DIRECTORS 2017-2019

MARTIN EUGENE ANTHONY S. LUNA, M.D. **President**

MARIA VERONICA E. DATINGUINOO, M.D. **Vice President**

Chair - Academics Committee

MARY FRANCES A. BERNARDO, M.D. Secretary General Chair - Convention Committee

MANOLITO JOSE C. GACAD, M.D. Treasurer Chair - Credentials and Membership Committee

REY R. PONTERAS, M.D. **Auditor**

DANIEL NOEL M. LUCHANGCO, M.D. Liaison Officer

Chair - Standards of Practice Committee

PAULINE F. CONVOCAR, M.D.

 $Chair - Constitution \ \& \ By-Laws \ Committee$

Chair - Research Committee

BERNADETT P. VELASCO, M.D.

Chair - Disaster Management & EMS

CESAR NEIL S. SYQUIA, M.D.

Chair - Ethics & Peer Review Committee

PROXY VOTING FORM

I	
1	(Diplomate/Fellow's name)
of	
	(Address)
	ng a member of good standing of the ine College of Emergency Medicine, Inc.
	hereby appoint
	(Appointee's Name)
f	(Address)
	to vote in my behalf.
Sign	ned on thisday of 2019
(Diplo	mate/Fellow's printed name and signature)
(Dip	lomate/Fellow's email or contact number)